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Number of Bookings 
Ida Waldran Auditorium: 167 

Student Center: 2,238 
TOTAL 2,405 

Estimated Attendance 
Ida Waldran Auditorium: 43,090 

Student Center: 145,285 
TOTAL 188,375 

Number of Event Hours 
Ida Waldran Auditorium:   1,406 

Student Center: 12,858 
TOTAL 14,264 

Number of Bookings by Groups 
Recognized Student Organizations (RSOs}: 
Academic: 
Administrative: 
Student Services: 
UCA Training: 
External: 
Other: 

TOTAL 

1,307 
382 
299 
772 
40 
97 
32 

2,897 
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Awareness· Gentleman's Brunch · Honors College Senior Thesis Day· SOS Spring Training· Greek Summit 2.0 
· Cinderella's Closet· Slice of UCA · LaunchPont Solutions Workshop· Zeta Phi Beta New Member
Presentation · IDEAL Interviews· Honors College I-Squared Days· HR Benefits Fair· Spring Minority
Graduation Celebration · CLA Student Research Symposium · SGA EOY Banquet· Biology Department
Capstone· Honors College Sophomore Lectures· Ambassador Interviews· Youth Outreach University· Spring
Job Fair· SOAR· Red Cross Blood Drives· Unite 2016 · National Geography Bee· 909's Fashion Show· Chinese
Spring Festival · Real Beauty Speed Dating· Teachers Career Fair· GA Recruitment Interviews · Chinese




