Welcome Week Events · B-MAC Kick-Off · SAB Movies · NPHC Go-Greek Night · Kazakh Festival ·RSO Training ·African Student Association Welcome · Leadership Launch · Majors Fair · Provost's Multi-Cultural Student Dinner · Model UN · Chamber of Commerce Minority Enterprise Development Awards · Distinguished Scholars Day · Diversity Transitions Workshops · Bridging the Gap Mixer · SAB Comedians · Minority Graduation

Event · IFC Re-	Student Center Scheduling Office Statistics	cruitment ·Sau-
di Arabian Na-		tional Day Cele-
bration World	AY2016 - 2017	Fest · Arkansas
bration ·World Symposium for	Number of Bookings	Psychology Stu-
dents · Bear	Ida Waldran Auditorium: 167	Facts Days · UCA
Foundation	Student Center: 2,238	Scholarship En-
dowment Re-	TOTAL 2,405	ception ·Fall
Career Fair ·A	101AL 2,403	Part of Africa
Coming to You		·Who's Who
Reception ·	<u>Estimated Attendance</u>	Internationa I
Programs'	Ida Waldran Auditorium: 43,090	Thanksgiving
Pot-Luck · Su-	Student Center: <u>145,285</u>	per Bowl Party ·
Japanese Hal-	TOTAL 188,375	loween Festival
. Shape Up		UCA Workshops
·Essence	Number of Event Hours	Awards · Latino
Student Asso-	Ida Waldran Auditorium: 1,406	ciation Costume
Contest ·SOS	Student Center: 12,858	Team Leader
Training · Kore-	TOTAL $\overline{14,264}$	an Club Festival
. UCA Sports	,	Hall of Fame
Banquet ·	Number of Bookings by Groups	STEM Fair · In-
terprofessional	Recognized Student Organizations (RSOs): 1,307	Forum ·Hallow-
een Dance for	Academic: 382	Workforce ·Ar-
kansas Student	Administrative: 299	Success Sympo-
sium ·Health	Student Services: 772	Career Fair ·
Spring New		Student Orien-
tation ·CHBS	UCA Training: 40	Student Re-
search Sympo-	External: 97	sium ·Latino
Student Gradu-	Other: <u>32</u>	ation Reception
. SAB Speak-	TOTAL 2,897	er-Kidnapper
& Sold: Human		Trafficking
A	Lance de Decembra de la composição de la	C

Awareness · Gentleman's Brunch ·Honors College Senior Thesis Day · SOS Spring Training · Greek Summit 2.0 · Cinderella's Closet · Slice of UCA ·LaunchPont Solutions Workshop · Zeta Phi Beta New Member Presentation ·IDEAL Interviews · Honors College I-Squared Days · HR Benefits Fair · Spring Minority Graduation Celebration ·CLA Student Research Symposium ·SGA EOY Banquet · Biology Department Capstone · Honors College Sophomore Lectures · Ambassador Interviews · Youth Outreach University · Spring Job Fair · SOAR · Red Cross Blood Drives · Unite 2016 ·National Geography Bee · 909's Fashion Show · Chinese Spring Festival ·Real Beauty Speed Dating · Teachers Career Fair · GA Recruitment Interviews ·Chinese